
LP. Nazwisko i imię Koło/Klub Sektor Stanowisko  Pkt. Za Ryby
Miejsce w 

Sekt.

Zajęte 

MIEJSCE 

w Zaw.

PKT. 

Do GPO

1 Biłgorajski Krzysztof Krosno Odrzańskie 1 B 33 8220 1 1 1

2 Majorek Michał Czerwieńsk 2 C 37 6620 1 2 1

3 Kudła Krzysztof Żary 8 D 49 4860 1 3 1

4 Sinkiewicz Mateusz Żary 8 A 16 4320 1 4 1

5 Gorzelańczyk Zygmunt Żary 8 C 43 6390 2 5 2

6 Jędraszak Robert Nowa Sól 2 D 51 4795 2 6 2

7 Liczbiński Wojciech Gubin 2 B 34 4450 2 7 2

8 Sych Norbert Jasień A 15 3185 2 8 2

9 Szulczewski Piotr Tuplice C 41 5950 3 9 3

10 Kuleta Kamil Kożuchów 1 B 32 3320 3 10 3

11 Kopka Ireneusz Świebodzin 1 D 53 2795 3 11 3

12 Matejko Jan Żary 1 A 21 2690 3 12 3

13 Kanarek Krzysztof Żary 8 C 44 4935 4 13 4

14 Sendłak Krzysztof Łęknica B 31 3045 4 14 4

15 Janowski Mariusz Żary 1 D 52 2330 4 15 4

16 Suchta Paweł Świebodzin 1 A 11 2285 4 16 4

17 Szulczewski Sebastian Tuplice C 42 3855 5 17 5

18 Tałocha Przemysław Kożuchów 1 B 26 3010 5 18 5

19 Krych Andrzej Krosno Odrzańskie 1 A 23 2200 5 19 5

20 Wierzba Kamil Gubin 4 D 50 1875 5 20 5

21 Szulczewska Beata Tuplice C 40 3240 6 21 6

22 Kamiński Robert Żary 8 B 29 2595 6 22 6

23 Pochelski Krzysztof Boczów A 10 1635 6 23 6

24 Baran Marek Żary 8 D 48 1115 6 24 6

25 Janicki Władysław Krosno Odrzańskie 1 A 22 1580 7 25 7

26 Nems Jerzy Iłowa B 28 1570 7 26 7

27 Franas Kazimierz Żary 1 C 38 1135 7 27 7

28 Kudełka Jacek Gubin 4 D 47 995 7 28 7

29 Janicki Dawid Krosno Odrzańskie 1 B 27 1515 8 29 8

30 Żych Maciej Świebodzin 1 A 12 1180 8 30 8

31 Chełmieniewicz Sylwester Nowa Sól 2 C 36 960 8 31 8

32 Jankowiak Sławomir Gubin 3 D 46 935 8 32 8

33 Rudziński Czesław Jasień A 14 620 9 33 9

34 Wroczyński Piotr Żary8 D 45 595 9 34 9

35 Jakubczyk Paweł Krosno Odrzańskie 1 B 25 345 9 35 9
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36 Kamiński Piotr Przewóz C 35 280 9 36 9

37 Rotko Dawid Kożuchów 1 A 24 380 10 37 10

38 Sinkiewicz Dariusz Żary 8 B 30 330 10 38 10
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1 Sinkiewicz Mateusz Żary 8 A 16 4320 1 0 1
2 Sych Norbert Jasień A 15 3185 2 0 2
3 Matejko Jan Żary 1 A 21 2690 3 0 3
4 Suchta Paweł Świebodzin 1 A 11 2285 4 0 4
5 Krych Andrzej Krosno Odrzańskie 1 A 23 2200 5 0 5
6 Pochelski Krzysztof Boczów A 10 1635 6 0 6
7 Janicki Władysław Krosno Odrzańskie 1 A 22 1580 7 0 7
8 Żych Maciej Świebodzin 1 A 12 1180 8 0 8
9 Rudziński Czesław Jasień A 14 620 9 0 9

10 Rotko Dawid Kożuchów 1 A 24 380 10 0 10

Spławikowe II GPO - Puchar Wiosny- 11.05.2025 - Odra Krosno Odrz.
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1 Biłgorajski Krzysztof Krosno Odrzańskie 1 B 33 8220 1 0 1
2 Liczbiński Wojciech Gubin 2 B 34 4450 2 0 2
3 Kuleta Kamil Kożuchów 1 B 32 3320 3 0 3
4 Sendłak Krzysztof Łęknica B 31 3045 4 0 4
5 Tałocha Przemysław Kożuchów 1 B 26 3010 5 0 5
6 Kamiński Robert Żary 8 B 29 2595 6 0 6
7 Nems Jerzy Iłowa B 28 1570 7 0 7
8 Janicki Dawid Krosno Odrzańskie 1 B 27 1515 8 0 8
9 Jakubczyk Paweł Krosno Odrzańskie 1 B 25 345 9 0 9

10 Sinkiewicz Dariusz Żary 8 B 30 330 10 0 10

Spławikowe II GPO - Puchar Wiosny- 11.05.2025 - Odra Krosno Odrz.
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1 Majorek Michał Czerwieńsk 2 C 37 6620 1 0 1
2 Gorzelańczyk Zygmunt Żary 8 C 43 6390 2 0 2
3 Szulczewski Piotr Tuplice C 41 5950 3 0 3
4 Kanarek Krzysztof Żary 8 C 44 4935 4 0 4
5 Szulczewski Sebastian Tuplice C 42 3855 5 0 5
6 Szulczewska Beata Tuplice C 40 3240 6 0 6
7 Franas Kazimierz Żary 1 C 38 1135 7 0 7
8 Chełmieniewicz Sylwester Nowa Sól 2 C 36 960 8 0 8
9 Kamiński Piotr Przewóz C 35 280 9 0 9

Spławikowe II GPO - Puchar Wiosny- 11.05.2025 - Odra Krosno Odrz.
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1 Kudła Krzysztof Żary 8 D 49 4860 1 0 1
2 Jędraszak Robert Nowa Sól 2 D 51 4795 2 0 2
3 Kopka Ireneusz Świebodzin 1 D 53 2795 3 0 3
4 Janowski Mariusz Żary 1 D 52 2330 4 0 4
5 Wierzba Kamil Gubin 4 D 50 1875 5 0 5
6 Baran Marek Żary 8 D 48 1115 6 0 6
7 Kudełka Jacek Gubin 4 D 47 995 7 0 7
8 Jankowiak Sławomir Gubin 3 D 46 935 8 0 8
9 Wroczyński Piotr Żary8 D 45 595 9 0 9

Spławikowe II GPO - Puchar Wiosny- 11.05.2025 - Odra Krosno Odrz.
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